Product Information Load Cell Units
Nr. 610c
Status 04/2015
for industrial scales with small and medium weighing
ranges
for industrial scales with low or high horizontal straining
for hopper scales, weighing frames and silo or tank scales
Load cell unit  LWE-B
 universally suited for all industrial scales with low horizontal straining e.g. hopper
scales for liquids and bulk goods, weighing platforms and frames
The shallow design permits exceptionally flat
mounting. The corrosion-proof high-grade
steel load cells are ideally suited for rugged
environmental conditions. .
 Precision: composite error 0.018 % (in relation to the load cell nominal load) )
Article No.
Nominal
load(kg)
Dimension (W x H x D)
mm
Weight (kg)
Connection-
lead (m)
LWEB0.020.000 20
90 x 102,5 x 170
3,2
3
LWEB0.050.000 50
LWEB0.100.000 100
Article No. Designation Description
LWEB0.000.010 Weld plate  for LWE-B
LWEPB.003.000 Dummy bearing unit   for nominal loads 0,5 up to 3 t, not for verifiable
scales
LWEPB.010.000 Dummy bearing unit   for nominal loads up to 10 t, not for verifiable scales
LWEPB.030.000 Dummy bearing unit   for nominal loads up to 30 t, not for verifiable scales
LWEPB.050.000 Dummy bearing unit   for nominal loads up to 50 t, not for verifiable scales
 good horizontal stabilization due to
integrated metal rubber element
 easy assembly without additional
construction

construction, flat design
 approved for verifiable
commercial scales according to
EG, OIML and PTB
  precision class 0.02 %(0.08 %)
Article No.
Nominal
load (t)
Dimension
 (W x H x D) mm
Version
Weight
(kg)
Connection
lead (m)
LWEP3.000.500-01 0,5
90 x 70 x 90
LWE-P3
resolution
3000 d
1,9 3
LWEP3.001.000-01 1 1,9 3
LWEP3.002.000-01 2 2,3 6
LWEP3.003.000-01 3 2,3 6
LWEP3.010.000-01 10 160 x 138 x 160 12 10
LWEP3.030.000-01 30 245 x 176 x 245 38 16 (10)
LWEP3.050.000-01 50 245 x 190 x 245 46 16 (10)
nominal loads
0,5 ... 50t
Product Information Load Cell Units
Nr. 610c

exceptionally good degree of space is gained for planning proportioning apparatus
and units.
nominal loads
20 ... 200kg
Product Information Load Cell Units
Nr. 610c
Status 04/2015
Article No. Nominal
load (kg)
Version Dimension
mm (WxHxD)
Weight
(kg)
Connection lead
(m)
LWEW0.020.000 20
Without oil
damper
194 x 180 x
185
 16,5
3
LWEW0.050.000 50
LWEW0.100.000 100
LWEW0.200.000 200
Article No. Designation Description
LWEWD.900.110 Damper oil P1 Low viscosity (1 L)
LWEWD.900.120 Damper oil P5 Medium viscosity (1 L)
LWEWD.900.130 Damper oil P6 High viscosity (1 L)